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SATURDAY SUNDAY

Kittens SS DC CD TA DG SS DC CD TA DG TOTAL
3 MIGATOBONITO THOMAS O MALLEY Maine Coon 6 1 3 2 5 1 2 1 1 1718
6 NIRVANA MANCHZHURY OF WAWURA Siberian 1 2 7 3 1 1 2 5 6 2 1716

11 CHICSWEET ONCE IN A BLUE MOON Exotic Shorthair 3 3 2 3 9 1 4 1 5 2 1623
7 HAVVANURS CATPUCHINO Turkish Angora 8 3 5 1 4 6 3 1 2 3 1610
9 THEGOLDENDREAM UNA British Shorthair 9 1 8 2 10 2 5 2 7 1 1469
8 HAVVANURS COUNT ME IN Turkish Angora 2 5 6 5 7 2 7 3 4 4 1431
5 PERKSOFRAGGIES RON OF RAGKINS Ragdoll 7 6 4 4 8 4 6 4 3 5 1365
4 ADMOOSL SOFTNFLUFFY POPPY Ragdoll 5 4 1 6 3 925

10 BELLETOUT LIGHT OF URIEL Chartreux 10 2 9 1 6 818
2 UNA BELLA DU MONT D'EVEN Maine Coon 4 10 2 3 757

COUNT 10 7 3 10 7 3 10 6 2 7 6 2 7 6 2

AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH

Juniors SS DC CD TA DG SS DC CD TA DG TOTAL

42 BEINNLIATH DEVIL-S ARCADE Siamese 2 1 2 1 3 1 7 2 1 1 2414

20 TYTHERTON MISS SNOW-ANGEL Persian 4 3 7 1 2 3 2 3 3 2 2110

23 FLAMINGPHOENIX KISS ALL THE TIME Siberian 3 2 4 3 7 1 4 6 2 4 2044

38 CHICSWEET AMANPAL THE DREAMER Exotic Shorthair 1 3 6 2 1 9 10 3 1658

22 ROYALOWL YOSHI Scottish Fold Longhair 8 6 9 5 8 10 4 7 3 1443

39 ZENDIQUE BABA O’REILLY Exotic Shorthair 7 5 1 10 6 1 8 1214

41 ANIMIX TOBERMORY WHISY Scottish Fold Shorthair 6 9 10 6 3 5 9 1138

18 SAPPHIRECOONS EZEKIEL Maine Coon 7 2 1 4 7 1 1048

24 FLAMINGPHOENIX KUPID S ARROW Siberian 10 5 5 5 9 5 6 1013

34 LUI GENTLY,HR British Shorthair 2 3 5 6 8 10 984

15 MIGATOBONITO GUILTY PLEASURE Maine Coon 9 1 5 10 2 9 968

43 PICTAL CHRISTOPHER COCKERELL Suffolk 6 10 2 7 6 7 939

32 BOUNTEOUS LEONIDAS KING British Shorthair 9 5 4 4 2 907

40 SHALNAVAZZ HARRY Lykoi Shorthair 8 8 8 7 8 4 894

31 ARTEKCAT ARKADIAN PRINCESS Bengal 4 5 8 9 691

19 SAPPHIRECOONS FREESIA Maine coon 10 6 6 3 7 676

36 BOUNTEOUS LOLA BRIGIDA British Shorthair 5 3 3 669

28 BUTTERFLY BENGAL CHOCOLATE Bengal 4 7 10 5 577

13 DREAMS COME TRUE EMPRESS Maine Coon 9 1 4 550

30 BENGLMAGNIFICAT KHALEESI ARKADIAN Bengal 8 9 5 447

33 BOUNTEOUS LEONARDO DA VINCI British Shorthair 7 8 8 6 443

26 FLAMINGPHOENIX MY BELOVED Siberian 9 7 7 8 389

25 FLAMINGPHOENIX MILKY WAY Siberian 6 8 10 10 356

16 KING-SIZE HOMEANGEL SAMBO Maine coon 9 5 326

12 PANDAN BADAROTTI British Longhair 4 4 276

37 BOUNTEOUS LISA DEL GIOCONDO British Shorthair 10 4 227

17 DREAMS COME TRUE EVA Maine Coon 2 161

COUNT 27 12 15 27 12 15 27 13 26 28 13 26 28 13 26

AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH

Cats SS DC CD TA DG SS DC CD TA DG TOTAL

44 CHICSWEET HUMAN TARGET American Curl 2 4 3 3 9 1 6 2 1 7 2090

58 HAVVANURS XTACY Turkish Angora 4 5 10 1 4 4 4 3 2 3 2028

52 SIMCRIS TOTALLY BODACIOUS Persian 3 2 1 9 5 2 1 1 4 1939

51 PERSILUS MR WHIRLY Persian 5 3 5 1 5 3 5 7 1 1939

60 UANDUDU DE GRIFFES DE FEU OF DEVINESPIRITS Bengal 6 3 6 2 9 8 6 1212

53 MAKDISSY MARGE OF RAGKINS Ragdoll 10 7 6 4 8 8 8 6 1199

63 BOUNTEOUS BRUCE LEE British Shorthair 2 1 7 2 3 5 1170

59 GOLDNGLITZ SPARTACUS BEAR Bengal 5 2 2 7 1 1 1119

69 BEINNLIATH LOST SOUL Chartreux 4 7 4 10 3 9 7 1054

50 ST.CARLINO DE SOL RONNIE Maine Coon 8 2 6 6 4 5 999

45 SHALNAVAZZ SE RI Lykoi Longhair 1 8 7 10 3 9 962

56 FLAMINGPHOENIX DARK KNIGHT Siberian 1 2 7 2 10 953

74 DGC GWENN VON SCHATZ Sphynx 7 8 1 10 5 10 940

68 EFFALEN BIG BEN British Shorthair 1 9 7 9 2 897

47 ROXY MUPPETY*PL Maine Coon 6 4 10 8 7 770

66 RICH COOPER TIMON OF PURPLERAIN British Shorthair 6 3 5 4 664

70 VELVETCLOUD ELESEY Russian Blue 8 7 4 8 566

48 PL*ZERBINETTA LORD/FI Maine coon 10 3 2 505

54 ZAZIRAGS SURIE SILENT STROM Cherubim Ragdoll 9 6 9 6 9 491

75 WW QGC ZARA VON SHATZ Sphynx 5 9 10 10 488

49 HU*AGLOW PAWFECT REGGIE Maine Coon 8 4 8 449

67 ROYALTAILS IMPERIAL IRON British Shorthair 9 3 357

64 ADSYMBR BEAUTIFUL MORNING British Shorthair 4 6 9 352

80 KIMIKO MIZAR LAND Siberian 5 8 342

62 RHYS DES GRIFFES DE FEU Bengal 10 7 3 341

71 VELVETCLOUD KIRA Russian Blue 9 5 334
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61 BUTTERFLY BENGAL YARA Bengal 5 6 253

65 PURPLERAIN POPSICLE British Shorthair 6 121

72 NOAH SKY SECRET Russian Blue 8 99

46 FRODO UKOTOWANI*PL OF MEERCATS Maine Coon 10 74

55 ZAZIRAGS RASMUS IN THE SHADOWS Cherubim Ragdoll 10 74

COUNT 32 14 17 32 14 17 32 14 17 31 14 17 31 14 17

AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH

Alters SS DC CD TA DG SS DC CD TA DG TOTAL

78 PERSILUS MR BUMBLE Persian 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 1885

81 HAVVANURS JIGGLYPUFF Turkish Angora 1 3 3 1 5 2 6 2 2 2 1553

79 FLAMINGPHOENIX FLUFFY NAO Siberian 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 1 3 1535

88 ANIMIX ABERNETHY BISCUIT Scottish Fold Shorthair 7 1 5 1 2 3 4 4 4 1 1531

91 BEINNLIATH DEVIL'S DELIGHT Siamese 5 4 2 7 1 7 3 5 2 1284

76 ICEAGE SASSY Maine Coon Polydactyl 4 4 4 8 5 8 4 4 861

84 SWITALA THEODORE ALBERT 1 British Shorthair 2 3 1 7 3 694

89 SILVER FOX' HELIA CORDELIA Siamese 8 2 6 3 3 691

90 SILVER FOX' INNOCENTIA-LYDIA Siamese 6 3 7 4 6 647

86 CARNABY WASSAIL Burmilla 9 2 6 4 475

82 HAVVANURS ACCES POINT Turkish Angora 9 5 9 330

77 NOVACOONUK ALPHA Maine Coon 4 5 5 325

COUNT 9 5 3 9 5 3 9 5 4 9 5 4 9 5 4

AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH

HHP Kittens SS DC CD TA DG SS DC CD TA DG TOTAL

94 NUCKELAVEE HPS 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1962

93 RHAPSODY IN BALOO HPS 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1554

92 UNION MAX PRIDE VICTORY HPL 3 190

COUNT 3 0 2 3 0 2 3 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 2

AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH

HHP SS DC CD TA DG SS DC CD TA DG TOTAL

99 GIZMO HPS 5 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1782

96 TOFFEE HPL 1 3 3 1 4 1 1 1 2 2 1722

97 SIMBA HPL 4 1 1 2 1 2 3 2 1 1482

95 COCO HPL 3 2 4 3 3 756

100 MOUSE HPS 2 5 2 5 2 743

COUNT 5 3 2 5 3 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH AB LH SH

VIC Saturday SM

15 MIGATOBONITO GUILTY PLEASURE Maine Coon 1

51 PERSILUS MR WHIRLY Persian 2

44 CHICSWEET HUMAN TARGET American Curl 3

39 ZENDIQUE BABA O’REILLY Exotic Shorthair 4

81 HAVVANURS JIGGLYPUFF Turkish Angora 5

60 UANDUDU DE GRIFFES DE FEU OF DEVINESPIRITS Bengal 6

79 FLAMINGPHOENIX FLUFFY NAO Siberian 7

42 BEINNLIATH DEVIL-S ARCADE Siamese 8

40 SHALNAVAZZ HARRY Lykoi Shorthair 9

18 SAPPHIRECOONS EZEKIEL Maine Coon 10

VIC Sunday SM

78 PERSILUS MR BUMBLE Persian 1

47 ROXY MUPPETY*PL Maine Coon 2

38 CHICSWEET AMANPAL THE DREAMER Exotic Shorthair 3

45 SHALNAVAZZ SE RI Lykoi Longhair 4

20 TYTHERTON MISS SNOW-ANGEL Persian 5

53 MAKDISSY MARGE OF RAGKINS Ragdoll 6

37 BOUNTEOUS LISA DEL GIOCONDO British Shorthair 7

23 FLAMINGPHOENIX KISS ALL THE TIME Siberian 8

86 CARNABY WASSAIL Burmilla 9

91 BEINNLIATH DEVIL'S DELIGHT Siamese 10


